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45,000
1,100,000
152,500
58,000
122,900
116,000
315,000
62,900
71,900
182,500
74,000
2,400
520,000
67,000
59,000
403,500
312,000
3,664,600
172.41

NOTES

Timbers Condo Unit 109

Anglers Retreat Subd Lot 8

Pines at Orehouse Plaza Condo Unit 202, Building 6
Walton Village Condo Unit 2, Building Omega
Shadow Run Condo Unit 305, Building E
Whistler Village TH PH Il Unit CY21

Willow Park Subd Lot 7

480 Ranch Subd Tract 1D North

2nd Addn to Oak Creek Subd Lot 28, Block 6
Meadows Condo Unit 203

Shadow Run Condo Unit 101, Building A
Morningside | @ Stagecoach Subd Lot 20
Eagleridge TH Unit 18, Building 10

Project | & Il TH Unit C, Building 8

Schempps Add to Oak Creek Subd Lot 27 & 28, Block 2

Silverview Estates Subd #2 Lot 57
Norvell Add to SS Lot 1-8, Block 3

STYLE
MULTIFAM
SINGLEFAM
MULTIFAM
MULTIFAM
MULTIFAM
MULTIFAM
SINGLEFAM
VACANTRES
SINGLEFAM
MULTIFAM
MULTIFAM
VACANTRES
MULTIFAM
MULTIFAM
SINGLEFAM
SINGLEFAM
SINGLEFAM

Bank Sales
August 2011

OTHER

Bank Sale P:Adam Trainor

Bank Sale P:Craig Alan Freeman
Bank Sale P:David J. Munter
Bank Sale P:Douglas E. Forney
Bank Sale P:End IRA, Inc.

Bank Sale P:lva Dorr

Bank Sale P:Jan Levy

Bank Sale P:Jeff Waynik

Bank Sale P:Jeffry A. Gustafson
Bank Sale P:Jesse Benjamin Stout
Bank Sale P:Kelli Marie Nelsen
Bank Sale P:Mark Drobilek
Bank Sale P:Mark Schaevitz
Bank Sale P:Nicholas Houck
Bank Sale P:Reta McNutt

Bank Sale P:Scott Bideau

Bank Sale P:William S. Manley
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PSF

85.23
415.25
198.05
102.65
105.49
119.83
260.33

118.26
226.43
109.96

196.90
47.32
35.29

145.83

110.76

RDATE

COMMENTS
08/18/11 Bank:
08/11/11 Bank:
08/18/11 Bank:
08/29/11 Bank:
08/30/11 Bank:
08/15/11 Bank:
08/31/11 Bank:
08/19/11 Bank:
08/23/11 Bank:
08/25/11 Bank:
08/31/11 Bank:
08/23/11 Bank:
08/03/11 Bank:
08/22/11 Bank:
08/08/11 Bank:
08/02/11 Bank:
08/11/11 Bank:

FNMA

Citywide Banks

FHLMC

Mellon Bank of New York
FNMA

FHLMC

FNMA

JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA
FNMA

FNMA

FHLMC

Springleaf Financial Services, Inc.
Deutsche Bank National Trust

Homesales, Inc.

FNMA

JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA
Wells Fargo Bank, NA

STREET ADDR

31500 Runaway Place
0594 Retreat Place

0380 Ore House Plaza
1395 Sparta Plaza

1535 Shadow Run

0021 Cypress Court
31070 Willow Lane
17255 Grouse Ridge Lane
0114 West Williams Street
2940 Columbine Drive
1525 Shadow Run

32548 Ute Trail

1479 Flattop Circle
23070 Schussmark Trail
0315 East Meyers Street
27642 Silver Spur Street
0243 James Street
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